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Description

199001160000
15550

01/16/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WARREN,
WILLIAM M. &
LIND

274 510 12 57 Book:12 Pg:57
Desc:ESTATE
5 OF HIGH
CHAPARRAL,
1ST SECTOR

199007090001
96280

07/09/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

299 462 13 99 Lot#:297
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199007260002
14670

07/26/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

302 180 13 99 Lot#:304
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLANDS,
7TH SECTOR

199007260002
15040

07/26/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WEINSCHREI
DER, KARL &
MAR

302 316 13 99 Lot#:304
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199010040002
87820

10/04/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

313 19 13 99 Lot#:328
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199011280003
41550

11/28/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

319 811 14 71 Lot#:137
Book:14 Pg:71
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST ADDITION

199011280003
42440

11/28/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS KITCHENS,
B.J. &
GERALDIN

319 830 8 9 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:9
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 1

199006250001
83300

06/25/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS R. LAWRENCE
CONST CO
INC

297 394 13 99 Lot#:298
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199006250001
84850

06/25/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

297 379 13 99 Lot#:298
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199007260002
15830

07/26/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCGINNIS
CONST INC

302 303 13 99 Lot#:297
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199007310002
19180

07/31/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES
RE

302 785 14 41 Lot#:27
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR



199007310002
19300

07/31/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

302 786 14 41 Lot#:27
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR

199008020002
23010

08/02/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS
CONST CO
INC

303 467 13 99 Lot#:297
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199010040002
88720

10/04/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

313 15 13 99 Lot#:328
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199012030003
45170

12/03/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

320 264 8 9 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:9
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 1


