Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= S&D BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001160000 15550	01/16/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WARREN, WILLIAM M. & LIND	274	510	12	57		Book:12 Pg:57 Desc:ESTATE 5 OF HIGH CHAPARRAL, 1ST SECTOR
199007090001 96280	07/09/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	299	462	13	99		Lot#:297 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199007260002 14670	07/26/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	302	180	13	99		Lot#:304 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLANDS, 7TH SECTOR
199007260002 15040	07/26/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEINSCHREI DER, KARL & MAR	302	316	13	99		Lot#:304 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199010040002 87820	10/04/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	313	19	13	99		Lot#:328 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199011280003 41550	11/28/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	319	811	14	71		Lot#:137 Book:14 Pg:71 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
199011280003 42440	11/28/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KITCHENS, B.J. & GERALDIN	319	830	8	9		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:9 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 1
199006250001 83300	06/25/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	R. LAWRENCE CONST CO INC	297	394	13	99		Lot#:298 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199006250001 34850	06/25/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	297	379	13	99		Lot#:298 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199007260002 15830	07/26/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCGINNIS CONST INC	302	303	13	99		Lot#:297 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199007310002 19180	07/31/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES RE	302	785	14	41		Lot#:27 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRC OK, 1ST SECTOR

199007310002 19300	07/31/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	302	786	14	41	Lot#:27 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR
199008020002 23010	08/02/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCGINNIS CONST CO INC	303	467	13	99	Lot#:297 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199010040002 88720	10/04/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	313	15	13	99	Lot#:328 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199012030003 45170	12/03/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	320	264	8	9	Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:9 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 1